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ACACIA RESEARCH CORP

ISIN:  US0038813079
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Price
5.445 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.21% (0.07)

US0038813079
ACTG

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

494 EUR

S&P 500

5.44 USD (300)
5.45 USD (1,100)
5.45 USD

5.53 USD

5.40 USD

5.38 USD
5.45105 USD
304,545
1,660,095.61
1,989
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12 ale
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0038813079&ID_NOTATION=6533951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0038813079&ID_NOTATION=6533951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e768117cfc0cda405451f4ed6868feacae10a6a4f36351093f9c8d08a7119611&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9841dd49fb4a2e4e8&time=1720899653&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1121fe8a0a15d92d3187bbca533822ec54d09620525365ca79dc1e717d2d7c05&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ec0a478746c6d0c15&time=1720899653&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd495e23db5fd1e9e32991093f051534455e5a03c6ea0a7932907253a3550255&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=22ae85d73b3ee10b8&time=1720899653&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b5b45ae8cb7029183b18fcb9801c14fc7477c8aa8759b0bdfd4353b94d7c238&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4cf753ef6925369a1&time=1720899653&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0bffeaa0e5fcc609dde2b8cfe4af4514f5453d9fe6cc6ec553c259030e8a73d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cf75403ef7add9e26&time=1720899653&tool=RSC

ACACIA RESEARCH CORP

Details

2024/07/12 21:22:36

Price
5.445 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.21% (0.07)

ISIN US0038813079
Symbol ACTG
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 494 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.44 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 5.45 USD (1,100)
Open 5.45 USD
High 5.53 USD
Low 5.40 USD
Close (prev. day) 5.38 USD
VWAP 5.45105 USD
Volume (pcs) 304,545
Trading volume 1,660,095.61
Number of trades 1,989
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +43.09% +31.22% -12.09%
Perf (abs.) +1.62 +1.28 -0.74
Beta 0.84 0.88 0.89

Volatility  37.77 33.
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.244 USD (170,145
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.203 USD (200,159
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4.952 USD (233,283
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4.255 USD (222,503

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

3.650 USD (2024/01/05
5.740 USD (2024/06/03
(

)
)
)
)
5.740 USD (2024/06/03)
)
)
3.430 USD (2023/10/19)

All listings for ACACIA RESEARCH CORP

Exchange [#] Date

Stuttgart 2024/07/12
Nasdaq 2024/07/12
Frankfurt 2024/07/12
Berlin 2024/07/12

Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
20:14 4.82 EUR 0.00 4
21:22 5.445USD 1.66 1,989
08:03 4.84 EUR 0.00 1
08:08 4.84 EUR 0.00 1
2/3


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6533951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40317480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9177811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6620261

ACACIA RESEARCH CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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AESEAAGH GORPOBATION

Contact Details
ACACIA RESEARCH

500 Newport Center Drive, 7th Floor - 92660
Newport Beach,

Telefon: +1 949 480 8300
Fax: +1 949 480 8301
E-mail: info@acaciares.com
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